
OPRF Swimming and Diving 2015 
 

Wednesday 9-Sep Carl Sandburg H 5:00 p.m.  V & JV 
       

Saturday 12-Sep Dan O'Brien Relays (Fenwick) A 10:00 a.m. 8:47 a.m. F/S 
    ACT @ Fenwick  

Thursday 17-Sep Downers Grove North A 5:00 p.m.  V, JV, F/S 
       

Saturday 19-Sep Riverside-Brookfield Invite A 12:00 p.m.  V 
       

Tuesday 22-Sep Fenwick A 5:00 p.m.  V & JV 
       

Thursday 24-Sep Glenbard West H 5:00 p.m.  V, JV 
       

Saturday 26-Sep Lyons F/S Invite A 9:00 a.m. 7:17 a.m. F/S 
     @ E. Pool  

Saturday 26-Sep Friar Invitational A 1:00 p.m. 11:47 a.m. V 
     @ Fenwick  

Friday 2-Oct Hinsdale Central H 5:00 p.m.  V, JV, F/S 
       

Saturday 3-Oct Diving Invitational A 10:00 a.m.  V 
       

Tuesday 6-Oct             Riverside-Brookfield  A 5:00 p.m.  V & JV 
       
   Thursday 8-Oct Lyons Township H 5:00 p.m.  V, JV, F/S 
       

Sunday 11-Oct Chicago Marathon  5:30 a.m.  All 
       

  Friday 16-Oct York (Senior Night) H 5:00 p.m.  V, JV, F/S 
       

Saturday 17-Oct New Trier Relays A 1:30 p.m. 10:47 a.m. V 
     @ E. Pool  
       

Saturday 24-Oct Hinsdale Central Freshman Invite A 12:00 p.m. 10:07 a.m. F 
    ACT @ E. Pool  

Friday 30-Oct West Suburban Conference A 5:00 p.m.  V, JV, F/S 
        Silver Division Diving     
       

Saturday 31-Oct West Suburban Conference A 1:00 p.m.  V, JV, F/S 
        Silver Division Swimming     
       

Monday 2-Nov JV Invite (York) A 5:00 p.m.  JV 
Tuesday 3-Nov Return Equipment  3:20 p.m.  V, JV 

       
Saturday 14-Nov Sectionals (Fenwick) A 1:00 p.m. 11:17 a.m. V 
Monday 16-Nov Return Equipment  3:20 p.m.  V, JV 

       
Friday 20-Nov New Trier, State-Prelims A 3:30 p.m.  V 

       
Saturday 21-Nov New Trier, State-Finals A 1:00 p.m.  V 

       
Monday 23-Nov Swim Team Banquet (South Café)  6:00 p.m.  All 
Monday 23-Nov Return Equipment  3:20 p.m.  All 

 
Bold=WSC Conference Opponent V=Varsity (any year 
in school can compete) 
JV=Junior Varsity (any year in school can compete) 
F/S=Frosh-Soph (only freshmen and sophomores can compete at this level)  


